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Participants

Nation Name Club  Yob HandGender
Seeding
rank

LicensePresent

GRE A.A. IOANNINON A.A. IOANNINON 2.163 yes

        PASSIAS Nikolaos GRE A.A. IOANNINON 2007 R M      

        KOSTAS AGNANTIS
Alexandros

GRE A.A. IOANNINON 2010 R M      

        KAZAKOS Orestis GRE A.A. IOANNINON 2007 R M      

A.E.K. ATHENS A.E.K. ATHENS 2.109 yes

        SPYRIDONIDIS Alkiviadis GRE A.E.K. ATHENS 2008 R M      

        PAPADIMITRIOU Agapitos GRE A.E.K. ATHENS 1983 R M      

        KATSINIS Nikolaos GRE A.E.K. ATHENS 1978 R M      

        TSONOPOULOS-TSONIS
Andreas

GRE A.E.K. ATHENS 1997 R M      

A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 2.36 yes

        KARAGIANNIS Panteleimon GRE A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 2003 R M      

        DIDASKALOU Ilias GRE A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 1964 R M      

        THEODOROPOULOS
Panagiotis

GRE A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 2006 L M      

        KARAMPASIS Konstantinos GRE A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 2006 R M      

AKRITES AKRITES 2.128 yes

        SECHIDIS Filippos GRE AKRITES 2004 R M      

        BOUGATSOS Alexandros GRE AKRITES 2003 M      

        PATSOURAS Evangelos GRE AKRITES 2008 M      

        MAINA Theochari Antonio
Theouri

GRE AKRITES 2004 R M      

E.A.XIFASKIAS E.A.XIFASKIAS 2.200 yes

        STANTSIOS Athanasios GRE E.A.XIFASKIAS 1965 R M      

        STANTSIOS Vasileios GRE E.A.XIFASKIAS 1998 L M      

        TSIOUMANIS Dimitrios GRE E.A.XIFASKIAS 1991 M      

        GERANTONIS Evangelos GRE E.A.XIFASKIAS 1982 L M      

IRIDA IRIDA 2.44 yes

        ANDREOU Aris GRE IRIDA 2007 R M      

        SYROS TOURMAN Alexandros GRE IRIDA 2007 L M      

        STAVARIS Gerasimos Nikolaos GRE IRIDA 2005 R M      

        ALESTAS Georgios GRE IRIDA 2005 R M      

L.O.VARIS L.O.VARIS 2.138 yes

        PALYVOS Christos Iason GRE L.O.VARIS 2008 L M      

        KONSTANTINIDIS Ilias GRE L.O.VARIS 1980 M      

        NANAKIS Apollonas Stylianos GRE L.O.VARIS 2009 L M      

        NOTARAS Georgios GRE L.O.VARIS 2007 L M      

L.X.THESSALONIKIS L.X.THESSALONIKIS 2.58 yes

        RAMNALIS Anestis GRE L.X.THESSALONIKIS 1977 L M      

        MITSIOS ANTONAKOS
Dimitrios

GRE L.X.THESSALONIKIS 1993 R M      

        DOUKOPOULOS Georgios GRE L.X.THESSALONIKIS 2007 R M      
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        ZAPRIS Petros GRE L.X.THESSALONIKIS 2007 R M      

N.G.S. THESSALONIKIS IRAKLIS
1908

2.204 yes

        TIKELLIS Konstantinos GRE N.G.S. THESSALONIKIS
IRAKLIS 1908

2007 R M      

        POUTACHIDIS Christos GRE N.G.S. THESSALONIKIS
IRAKLIS 1908

2008 R M      

        KIOSOGLOU Dominikos GRE N.G.S. THESSALONIKIS
IRAKLIS 1908

2008 M      

O.S.AMAROUSIOU O.S.KIFISSIA 2.57 yes

        NIKOLOUDIS Georgios GRE O.S.KIFISSIA 2006 M      

        MARKOPOULOS Ioannis GRE O.S.KIFISSIA 2001 L M      

        PANAGIOTAKOPOULOS
Marios

GRE O.S.KIFISSIA 1999 R M      

        KESKINIDIS Ioannis GRE O.S.KIFISSIA 2001 M      

O.X.I.FLORINAS O.X.I.FLORINAS 2.19 yes

        ILIADIS Konstantinos GRE O.X.I.FLORINAS 1996 R M      

        TSOKAS Nikolaos GRE O.X.I.FLORINAS 1995 R M      

        MAVROMATIS Achilleas GRE O.X.I.FLORINAS 2005 L M      

        TSOKAS Vasileios GRE O.X.I.FLORINAS 2008 R M      

P.A.O. ATHENS P.A.O. ATHENS 2.35 yes

        DAKOUTROS Pavlos GRE P.A.O. ATHENS 1993 R M      

        KAVVADIAS Savvas GRE P.A.O. ATHENS 1992 R M      

        FOUSTANAKIS Stylianos-Rafail GRE P.A.O. ATHENS 1998 R M      

        KALESIS Ioannis GRE P.A.O. ATHENS 2002 M      

PANELLINIOS PANELLINIOS 2.236 yes

        PAPADIMITRIOU Nikolaos GRE PANELLINIOS 2005 R M      

        TANASICIUC Nikolas-Vasile ROU PANELLINIOS 2007 R M      

        PAULET Eduard-Andrei ROU PANELLINIOS 2007 R M      

SPARTAKOS KORINTHIAS SPARTAKOS KORINTHIAS 2.77 yes

        PAPADOPOULOS Vasileios GRE SPARTAKOS KORINTHIAS 1983 R M      

        AMPALOV Georges GRE SPARTAKOS KORINTHIAS 1982 R M      

        MINAS Georgios GRE SPARTAKOS KORINTHIAS 1994 R M      

        XYNOS Nikolaos GRE SPARTAKOS KORINTHIAS 1979 R M      

THISEAS IRAKLIOU THISEAS IRAKLIOU 2.234 yes

        VELONAKIS Michael GRE THISEAS IRAKLIOU 1983 M      

        OMIROLIS Evangelos GRE THISEAS IRAKLIOU 2010 R M      

        LIVERIS Stefanos GRE THISEAS IRAKLIOU 1971 M      

VICTORIA ATHENS VICTORIA ATHENS 2.255 yes

        TSIKOURIS Iason GRE VICTORIA ATHENS 2010 R M      

        ARVANITIS Ilias GRE VICTORIA ATHENS 1980 R M      

        RAGKOUSIS Anastasios GRE VICTORIA ATHENS 1945 L M      

        SARRIS Nikolaos GRE VICTORIA ATHENS 2001 M      

XIFOMACHOS XIFOMACHOS 2.267 yes

        PAGONIS Ioannis GRE XIFOMACHOS 2008 R M      

        TSITSELIKIS Konstantinos GRE XIFOMACHOS 1967 R M      
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        TSOUKALAS Stavros GRE XIFOMACHOS 2007 R M      

        DIMITRIOU Christos GRE XIFOMACHOS 1976 M      

  17 Participants (17 present)
 

1 Nations, 17 Participants (17 present)
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Initial seeding CORRECTION #1

Place Seeding points NationName Club Genderpresent

1. 2 019 0.0000 GRE O.X.I.FLORINAS O.X.I.FLORINAS yes

2. 2 035 0.0000 GRE P.A.O. ATHENS P.A.O. ATHENS yes

3. 2 036 0.0000 GRE A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS yes

4. 2 044 0.0000 GRE IRIDA IRIDA yes

5. 2 057 0.0000 GRE O.S.AMAROUSIOU O.S.KIFISSIA yes

6. 2 058 0.0000 GRE L.X.THESSALONIKIS L.X.THESSALONIKIS yes

7. 2 077 0.0000 GRE SPARTAKOS KORINTHIAS SPARTAKOS KORINTHIAS yes

8. 2 109 0.0000 GRE A.E.K. ATHENS A.E.K. ATHENS yes

9. 2 128 0.0000 GRE AKRITES AKRITES yes

10. 2 138 0.0000 GRE L.O.VARIS L.O.VARIS yes

11. 2 163 0.0000 GRE A.A. IOANNINON A.A. IOANNINON yes

12. 2 200 0.0000 GRE E.A.XIFASKIAS E.A.XIFASKIAS yes

13. 2 204 0.0000 GRE N.G.S. THESSALONIKIS IRAKLIS 1908 yes

14. 2 234 0.0000 GRE THISEAS IRAKLIOU THISEAS IRAKLIOU yes

15. 2 236 0.0000 GRE PANELLINIOS PANELLINIOS yes

16. 2 255 0.0000 GRE VICTORIA ATHENS VICTORIA ATHENS yes

17. 2 267 0.0000 GRE XIFOMACHOS XIFOMACHOS yes

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

0 1 134   (OAKA ) Epee Men's Senior
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Technical directory and other commissions CORRECTION #1
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Format CORRECTION #1

Participants 17 Participants

1 Direct elimination
24.03. 09:30

Table of 32 with place 1-16

17 Qualifiers

Ranks Suite Table Time Draws

1 - 32 A T32 24.03. 09:30

Table of 32
Final of 4
Places 1-16 to be fenced

Hits: 45
Time: 3 min

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

0 1 134   (OAKA ) Epee Men's Senior
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Seeding list Direct elimination CORRECTION #1

Place Nation Name Club
Seeding
list

Seeding
rank

Points  

1 GRE O.X.I.FLORINAS O.X.I.FLORINAS 3 19 0.0000

2 GRE P.A.O. ATHENS P.A.O. ATHENS 3 35 0.0000

3 GRE A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 3 36 0.0000

4 GRE IRIDA IRIDA 3 44 0.0000

5 GRE O.S.AMAROUSIOU O.S.KIFISSIA 3 57 0.0000

6 GRE L.X.THESSALONIKIS L.X.THESSALONIKIS 3 58 0.0000

7 GRE SPARTAKOS KORINTHIAS SPARTAKOS KORINTHIAS 3 77 0.0000

8 GRE A.E.K. ATHENS A.E.K. ATHENS 3 109 0.0000

9 GRE AKRITES AKRITES 3 128 0.0000

10 GRE L.O.VARIS L.O.VARIS 3 138 0.0000

11 GRE A.A. IOANNINON A.A. IOANNINON 3 163 0.0000

12 GRE E.A.XIFASKIAS E.A.XIFASKIAS 3 200 0.0000

13 GRE N.G.S. THESSALONIKIS IRAKLIS 1908 3 204 0.0000

14 GRE THISEAS IRAKLIOU THISEAS IRAKLIOU 3 234 0.0000

15 GRE PANELLINIOS PANELLINIOS 3 236 0.0000

16 GRE VICTORIA ATHENS VICTORIA ATHENS 3 255 0.0000

17 GRE XIFOMACHOS XIFOMACHOS 3 267 0.0000
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B | Table of 32 C | Table of 16    
 

1 O.X.I.FLORINAS GRE  

32 *** Bye ***  

 

  Piste 12 Sun 09:30

17 XIFOMACHOS GRE  

16 VICTORIA ATHENS GRE   24

 

 

9 AKRITES GRE   A

24 *** Bye ***  

 

 

25 *** Bye ***  

8 A.E.K. ATHENS GRE  

 

 

5 O.S.AMAROUSIOU GRE   A

28 *** Bye ***  

 

 

21 *** Bye ***  

12 E.A.XIFASKIAS GRE   A

 

 

13
N.G.S. THESSALONIKIS IRAKLIS
1908 GRE   A

20 *** Bye ***  

 

 

29 *** Bye ***  

4 IRIDA GRE  

 

Piste 3 Sun 10:00

O.X.I.FLORINAS GRE   V

XIFOMACHOS (17) GRE   21

R: BALLOS Georgios (GRE)

Piste 4 Sun 10:00

AKRITES GRE   30

A.E.K. ATHENS GRE   V 31

R: NIKOLOPOULOS Dimitrios (GRE)

Piste 5 Sun 10:00

O.S.AMAROUSIOU GRE  

E.A.XIFASKIAS GRE   33

R: PLYTA Rafaela Maritsa Iris (GRE)

Piste 6 Sun 10:00

N.G.S. THESSALONIKIS IRAKLIS 1908 GRE   26

IRIDA GRE   V

R: BOUNTRIS Donatos (GRE)
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B | Table of 32 C | Table of 16    
 

3 A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS GRE  

30 *** Bye ***  

 

 

19 *** Bye ***  

14 THISEAS IRAKLIOU GRE   A

 

 

11 A.A. IOANNINON GRE  

22 *** Bye ***  

 

 

27 *** Bye ***  

6 L.X.THESSALONIKIS GRE   A

 

 

7 SPARTAKOS KORINTHIAS GRE  

26 *** Bye ***  

 

 

23 *** Bye ***  

10 L.O.VARIS GRE   A

 

 

15 PANELLINIOS GRE   A

18 *** Bye ***  

 

 

31 *** Bye ***  

2 P.A.O. ATHENS GRE  

 

Piste 10 Sun 10:00

A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS GRE   V

THISEAS IRAKLIOU GRE   23

R: APOSTOLOPOULOS Epaminondas (GRE)

Piste 11 Sun 10:00

A.A. IOANNINON GRE   V

L.X.THESSALONIKIS GRE   42

R: KYRIAKAKI Konstantina Lamprini (GRE)

Piste 12 Sun 10:00

SPARTAKOS KORINTHIAS GRE   V

L.O.VARIS GRE   32

R: MAKRIS Dimitrios (GRE)

Piste 14 Sun 10:00

PANELLINIOS GRE   11

P.A.O. ATHENS GRE   V

R: KONTOEIDIS Panagiotis (GRE)
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H | Table 5-8 E | Table of 8 I | Semi-Final Q | Final

Piste 11 Sun 13:21

A.E.K. ATHENS (8) GRE   0

O.S.AMAROUSIOU (5) GRE   A

R: MAKRIS Dimitrios (GRE)

Piste 12 Sun 13:21

A.A. IOANNINON (11) GRE   39

SPARTAKOS KORINTHIAS (7) GRE   V

R: BOUNTRIS Donatos (GRE)

  Piste 3 Sun 23:40

1 O.X.I.FLORINAS GRE   V

8 A.E.K. ATHENS GRE   27

  R: BALLOS Georgios (GRE) / KYRIAKAKI Konstantina Lamprini (GRE)

  Piste 5 Sun 23:40

5 O.S.AMAROUSIOU GRE   34

4 IRIDA GRE   V

  R: KONTOEIDIS Panagiotis (GRE) / PLYTA Rafaela Maritsa Iris (GRE)

  Piste 10 Sun 23:40

3 A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS GRE   V

6 A.A. IOANNINON (11) GRE   30

  R: APOSTOLOPOULOS Epaminondas (GRE) / MAKRIS Dimitrios (GRE)

  Piste 12 Sun 23:40

7 SPARTAKOS KORINTHIAS GRE   43

2 P.A.O. ATHENS GRE   V 44

  R: BOUNTRIS Donatos (GRE) / NIKOLOPOULOS Dimitrios (GRE)

Piste 10 Sun 13:20

O.X.I.FLORINAS GRE   V 32

IRIDA GRE   31

R: BALLOS Georgios (GRE)

Piste 14 Sun 13:20

A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS GRE   V

P.A.O. ATHENS GRE   37

R: KYRIAKAKI Konstantina Lamprini (GRE)

Piste 1 Sun 14:40

O.X.I.FLORINAS GRE   21

A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS (3) GRE   V

R: KYRIAKAKI Konstantina Lamprini (GRE) / NIKOLOPOULOS Dimitrios (GRE)

O | Place 5/6 N | Place 7/8   P | Place 3/4
  Piste 12 Sun 15:00

1 A.E.K. ATHENS (8) GRE   37

2 SPARTAKOS KORINTHIAS (7) GRE   V

  R: MAKRIS Dimitrios (GRE)

  Piste

1 O.S.AMAROUSIOU (5) GRE   A

2 A.A. IOANNINON (11) GRE  

 

  Piste 1 Sun 14:40

1 IRIDA (4) GRE   V

2 P.A.O. ATHENS GRE   33

  R: BALLOS Georgios (GRE)
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G | Table 13-16 D | Table 9-16 F | Table 9-12 J | Place 9/10

Piste

XIFOMACHOS (12) GRE   A

E.A.XIFASKIAS (12) GRE   A

Piste

THISEAS IRAKLIOU (10) GRE   A

L.O.VARIS (10) GRE   A

  Piste 3 Sun 11:30

1 XIFOMACHOS (17) GRE   44

8 AKRITES (9) GRE  

 

  Piste 4 Sun 11:30

5 E.A.XIFASKIAS (12) GRE   44

4
N.G.S. THESSALONIKIS IRAKLIS
1908 (13) GRE  

 

  Piste 12 Sun 11:30

3 THISEAS IRAKLIOU (14) GRE   44

6 L.X.THESSALONIKIS GRE  

 

  Piste 14 Sun 11:30

7 L.O.VARIS (10) GRE   44

2 PANELLINIOS (15) GRE  

 

Piste

AKRITES (13) GRE  

N.G.S. THESSALONIKIS IRAKLIS 1908 (13) GRE   44

Piste

L.X.THESSALONIKIS (15) GRE   44

PANELLINIOS (15) GRE  

Piste

AKRITES (13) GRE  

PANELLINIOS (15) GRE   44

L | Place 13/14 M | Place 15/16   K | Place 11/12
  Piste

1 XIFOMACHOS (10) GRE  

2 THISEAS IRAKLIOU (10) GRE   44

 

  Piste

1 E.A.XIFASKIAS (10) GRE   A

2 L.O.VARIS (10) GRE   A

 

  Piste

1
N.G.S. THESSALONIKIS IRAKLIS
1908 (13) GRE   A

2 L.X.THESSALONIKIS (15) GRE   A
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Direct elimination

Table of 32

09:30 | Piste 12

VICTORIA ATHENS 24 45 XIFOMACHOS

SARRIS Nikolaos 4 4 5 5 TSOUKALAS Stavros

ARVANITIS Ilias 3 7 10 5 DIMITRIOU Christos

TSIKOURIS Iason 1 8 15 5 PAGONIS Ioannis

SARRIS Nikolaos 3 11 20 5 DIMITRIOU Christos

TSIKOURIS Iason 0 11 25 5 TSOUKALAS Stavros

ARVANITIS Ilias 3 14 30 5 PAGONIS Ioannis

TSIKOURIS Iason 1 15 35 5 DIMITRIOU Christos

SARRIS Nikolaos 6 21 40 5 PAGONIS Ioannis

ARVANITIS Ilias 3 24 45 5 TSOUKALAS Stavros

Table of 16

10:00 | Piste 3 R: BALLOS Georgios, GRE

XIFOMACHOS 21 45 O.X.I.FLORINAS

TSOUKALAS Stavros 2 2 5 5 TSOKAS Vasileios

DIMITRIOU Christos 2 4 10 5 TSOKAS Nikolaos

PAGONIS Ioannis 2 6 15 5 ILIADIS Konstantinos

DIMITRIOU Christos 3 9 20 5 TSOKAS Vasileios

TSOUKALAS Stavros 5 14 25 5 MAVROMATIS Achilleas

TSITSELIKIS Konstantinos 1 15 30 5 TSOKAS Nikolaos

DIMITRIOU Christos 3 18 35 5 ILIADIS Konstantinos

TSITSELIKIS Konstantinos 1 19 40 5 TSOKAS Vasileios

TSOUKALAS Stavros 2 21 45 5 TSOKAS Nikolaos

10:00 | Piste 4 R: NIKOLOPOULOS Dimitrios, GRE

A.E.K. ATHENS 31 30 AKRITES

PAPADIMITRIOU Agapitos 2 2 2 2 SECHIDIS Filippos

TSONOPOULOS-TSONIS Andreas 2 4 10 8 BOUGATSOS Alexandros

SPYRIDONIDIS Alkiviadis 7 11 15 5 MAINA Theochari Antonio Theouri

KATSINIS Nikolaos 2 13 20 5 SECHIDIS Filippos

PAPADIMITRIOU Agapitos 7 20 25 5 MAINA Theochari Antonio Theouri

SPYRIDONIDIS Alkiviadis 5 25 30 5 BOUGATSOS Alexandros

TSONOPOULOS-TSONIS Andreas 6 31 30 0 PATSOURAS Evangelos

SPYRIDONIDIS Alkiviadis 0 0 0 0 SECHIDIS Filippos

PAPADIMITRIOU Agapitos 0 0 0 0 BOUGATSOS Alexandros
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10:00 | Piste 5 R: PLYTA Rafaela Maritsa Iris, GRE

E.A.XIFASKIAS 33 45 O.S.AMAROUSIOU

GERANTONIS Evangelos 5 5 4 4 NIKOLOUDIS Georgios

STANTSIOS Vasileios 5 10 8 4 KESKINIDIS Ioannis

TSIOUMANIS Dimitrios 0 10 15 7 PANAGIOTAKOPOULOS Marios

GERANTONIS Evangelos 3 13 20 5 KESKINIDIS Ioannis

TSIOUMANIS Dimitrios 1 14 25 5 MARKOPOULOS Ioannis

STANTSIOS Vasileios 12 26 30 5 PANAGIOTAKOPOULOS Marios

STANTSIOS Athanasios 2 28 35 5 KESKINIDIS Ioannis

GERANTONIS Evangelos 2 30 40 5 PANAGIOTAKOPOULOS Marios

STANTSIOS Vasileios 3 33 45 5 MARKOPOULOS Ioannis

10:00 | Piste 6 R: BOUNTRIS Donatos, GRE

IRIDA 45 26 N.G.S. THESSALONIKIS IRAKLIS 1908

SYROS TOURMAN Alexandros 4 4 3 3 TIKELLIS Konstantinos

ALESTAS Georgios 5 9 6 3 KIOSOGLOU Dominikos

STAVARIS Gerasimos Nikolaos 4 13 8 2 POUTACHIDIS Christos

SYROS TOURMAN Alexandros 4 17 9 1 KIOSOGLOU Dominikos

ANDREOU Aris 8 25 16 7 TIKELLIS Konstantinos

ALESTAS Georgios 5 30 19 3 POUTACHIDIS Christos

STAVARIS Gerasimos Nikolaos 5 35 20 1 KIOSOGLOU Dominikos

SYROS TOURMAN Alexandros 5 40 22 2 POUTACHIDIS Christos

ALESTAS Georgios 5 45 26 4 TIKELLIS Konstantinos

10:00 | Piste 10 R: APOSTOLOPOULOS Epaminondas, GRE

THISEAS IRAKLIOU 23 45 A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS

VELONAKIS Michael 1 1 5 5 THEODOROPOULOS Panagiotis

OMIROLIS Evangelos 3 4 9 4 KARAGIANNIS Panteleimon

LIVERIS Stefanos 1 5 12 3 DIDASKALOU Ilias

VELONAKIS Michael 4 9 19 7 KARAGIANNIS Panteleimon

LIVERIS Stefanos 3 12 25 6 THEODOROPOULOS Panagiotis

OMIROLIS Evangelos 1 13 28 3 DIDASKALOU Ilias

LIVERIS Stefanos 5 18 35 7 KARAGIANNIS Panteleimon

VELONAKIS Michael 3 21 40 5 DIDASKALOU Ilias

OMIROLIS Evangelos 2 23 45 5 KARAMPASIS Konstantinos

10:00 | Piste 11 R: KYRIAKAKI Konstantina Lamprini, GRE

L.X.THESSALONIKIS 42 45 A.A. IOANNINON

RAMNALIS Anestis 5 5 3 3 KAZAKOS Orestis

MITSIOS ANTONAKOS Dimitrios 5 10 5 2 KOSTAS AGNANTIS Alexandros

DOUKOPOULOS Georgios 4 14 15 10 PASSIAS Nikolaos

RAMNALIS Anestis 6 20 19 4 KOSTAS AGNANTIS Alexandros

DOUKOPOULOS Georgios 5 25 23 4 KAZAKOS Orestis

MITSIOS ANTONAKOS Dimitrios 5 30 26 3 PASSIAS Nikolaos

DOUKOPOULOS Georgios 5 35 32 6 KOSTAS AGNANTIS Alexandros

RAMNALIS Anestis 3 38 38 6 PASSIAS Nikolaos

MITSIOS ANTONAKOS Dimitrios 4 42 45 7 KAZAKOS Orestis
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10:00 | Piste 12 R: MAKRIS Dimitrios, GRE

L.O.VARIS 32 45 SPARTAKOS KORINTHIAS

NOTARAS Georgios 5 5 3 3 MINAS Georgios

KONSTANTINIDIS Ilias 4 9 8 5 PAPADOPOULOS Vasileios

PALYVOS Christos Iason 6 15 14 6 XYNOS Nikolaos

NANAKIS Apollonas Stylianos 2 17 20 6 MINAS Georgios

NOTARAS Georgios 4 21 25 5 XYNOS Nikolaos

PALYVOS Christos Iason 4 25 30 5 AMPALOV Georges

NANAKIS Apollonas Stylianos 2 27 35 5 XYNOS Nikolaos

PALYVOS Christos Iason 2 29 40 5 MINAS Georgios

NOTARAS Georgios 3 32 45 5 AMPALOV Georges

10:00 | Piste 14 R: KONTOEIDIS Panagiotis, GRE

P.A.O. ATHENS 45 11 PANELLINIOS

KAVVADIAS Savvas 5 5 0 0 PAULET Eduard-Andrei

DAKOUTROS Pavlos 4 9 4 4 PAPADIMITRIOU Nikolaos

FOUSTANAKIS Stylianos-Rafail 6 15 6 2 TANASICIUC Nikolas-Vasile

KALESIS Ioannis 5 20 8 2 PAULET Eduard-Andrei

KAVVADIAS Savvas 5 25 10 2 TANASICIUC Nikolas-Vasile

FOUSTANAKIS Stylianos-Rafail 5 30 11 1 PAPADIMITRIOU Nikolaos

DAKOUTROS Pavlos 5 35 11 0 TANASICIUC Nikolas-Vasile

FOUSTANAKIS Stylianos-Rafail 5 40 11 0 PAULET Eduard-Andrei

KAVVADIAS Savvas 5 45 11 0 PAPADIMITRIOU Nikolaos

Table of 8

23:40 | Piste 3 R: BALLOS Georgios, GRE / KYRIAKAKI Konstantina Lamprini, GRE

A.E.K. ATHENS 27 45 O.X.I.FLORINAS

PAPADIMITRIOU Agapitos 5 5 4 4 TSOKAS Vasileios

TSONOPOULOS-TSONIS Andreas 3 8 10 6 TSOKAS Nikolaos

SPYRIDONIDIS Alkiviadis 1 9 15 5 MAVROMATIS Achilleas

TSONOPOULOS-TSONIS Andreas 0 9 20 5 TSOKAS Vasileios

PAPADIMITRIOU Agapitos 8 17 24 4 MAVROMATIS Achilleas

SPYRIDONIDIS Alkiviadis 2 19 30 6 TSOKAS Nikolaos

TSONOPOULOS-TSONIS Andreas 4 23 35 5 MAVROMATIS Achilleas

KATSINIS Nikolaos 3 26 40 5 TSOKAS Vasileios

PAPADIMITRIOU Agapitos 1 27 45 5 TSOKAS Nikolaos
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23:40 | Piste 5 R: KONTOEIDIS Panagiotis, GRE / PLYTA Rafaela Maritsa Iris, GRE

IRIDA 45 34 O.S.AMAROUSIOU

ALESTAS Georgios 3 3 3 3 KESKINIDIS Ioannis

STAVARIS Gerasimos Nikolaos 7 10 7 4 MARKOPOULOS Ioannis

SYROS TOURMAN Alexandros 2 12 10 3 PANAGIOTAKOPOULOS Marios

STAVARIS Gerasimos Nikolaos 2 14 12 2 KESKINIDIS Ioannis

ALESTAS Georgios 3 17 12 0 PANAGIOTAKOPOULOS Marios

SYROS TOURMAN Alexandros 13 30 21 9 MARKOPOULOS Ioannis

STAVARIS Gerasimos Nikolaos 4 34 24 3 PANAGIOTAKOPOULOS Marios

SYROS TOURMAN Alexandros 5 39 32 8 KESKINIDIS Ioannis

ALESTAS Georgios 6 45 34 2 MARKOPOULOS Ioannis

23:40 | Piste 10 R: APOSTOLOPOULOS Epaminondas, GRE / MAKRIS Dimitrios, GRE

A.A. IOANNINON 30 45 A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS

KAZAKOS Orestis 3 3 4 4 KARAMPASIS Konstantinos

KOSTAS AGNANTIS Alexandros 0 3 10 6 THEODOROPOULOS Panagiotis

PASSIAS Nikolaos 3 6 15 5 KARAGIANNIS Panteleimon

KOSTAS AGNANTIS Alexandros 1 7 20 5 KARAMPASIS Konstantinos

KAZAKOS Orestis 2 9 25 5 KARAGIANNIS Panteleimon

PASSIAS Nikolaos 3 12 29 4 THEODOROPOULOS Panagiotis

KOSTAS AGNANTIS Alexandros 6 18 35 6 DIDASKALOU Ilias

PASSIAS Nikolaos 7 25 39 4 KARAMPASIS Konstantinos

KAZAKOS Orestis 5 30 45 6 THEODOROPOULOS Panagiotis

23:40 | Piste 12 R: BOUNTRIS Donatos, GRE / NIKOLOPOULOS Dimitrios, GRE

P.A.O. ATHENS 44 43 SPARTAKOS KORINTHIAS

KAVVADIAS Savvas 5 5 1 1 MINAS Georgios

KALESIS Ioannis 4 9 10 9 AMPALOV Georges

FOUSTANAKIS Stylianos-Rafail 4 13 13 3 XYNOS Nikolaos

DAKOUTROS Pavlos 3 16 19 6 MINAS Georgios

KAVVADIAS Savvas 6 22 22 3 XYNOS Nikolaos

FOUSTANAKIS Stylianos-Rafail 3 25 28 6 AMPALOV Georges

KALESIS Ioannis 4 29 35 7 XYNOS Nikolaos

FOUSTANAKIS Stylianos-Rafail 9 38 38 3 MINAS Georgios

KAVVADIAS Savvas 6 44 43 5 AMPALOV Georges
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Table 9-16

11:30 | Piste 3

AKRITES 45 44 XIFOMACHOS

11:30 | Piste 4

N.G.S. THESSALONIKIS IRAKLIS
1908

45 44 E.A.XIFASKIAS

11:30 | Piste 12

L.X.THESSALONIKIS 45 44 THISEAS IRAKLIOU

11:30 | Piste 14

PANELLINIOS 45 44 L.O.VARIS

Semi-Final

13:20 | Piste 10 R: BALLOS Georgios, GRE

IRIDA 31 32 O.X.I.FLORINAS

SYROS TOURMAN Alexandros 3 3 1 1 TSOKAS Nikolaos

ALESTAS Georgios 0 3 3 2 MAVROMATIS Achilleas

STAVARIS Gerasimos Nikolaos 1 4 7 4 TSOKAS Vasileios

SYROS TOURMAN Alexandros 4 8 11 4 MAVROMATIS Achilleas

STAVARIS Gerasimos Nikolaos 2 10 13 2 TSOKAS Nikolaos

ALESTAS Georgios 7 17 18 5 TSOKAS Vasileios

STAVARIS Gerasimos Nikolaos 1 18 21 3 MAVROMATIS Achilleas

SYROS TOURMAN Alexandros 3 21 22 1 TSOKAS Vasileios

ALESTAS Georgios 10 31 32 10 TSOKAS Nikolaos

13:20 | Piste 14 R: KYRIAKAKI Konstantina Lamprini, GRE

P.A.O. ATHENS 37 45 A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS

FOUSTANAKIS Stylianos-Rafail 3 3 5 5 THEODOROPOULOS Panagiotis

KAVVADIAS Savvas 2 5 10 5 KARAMPASIS Konstantinos

DAKOUTROS Pavlos 4 9 11 1 KARAGIANNIS Panteleimon

FOUSTANAKIS Stylianos-Rafail 9 18 20 9 KARAMPASIS Konstantinos

DAKOUTROS Pavlos 3 21 25 5 THEODOROPOULOS Panagiotis

KAVVADIAS Savvas 4 25 25 0 KARAGIANNIS Panteleimon

DAKOUTROS Pavlos 4 29 35 10 KARAMPASIS Konstantinos

FOUSTANAKIS Stylianos-Rafail 3 32 40 5 KARAGIANNIS Panteleimon

KAVVADIAS Savvas 5 37 45 5 THEODOROPOULOS Panagiotis
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Table 5-8

13:21 | Piste 11 R: MAKRIS Dimitrios, GRE

O.S.AMAROUSIOU 0 0 A.E.K. ATHENS

PANAGIOTAKOPOULOS Marios 0 0 0 0 PAPADIMITRIOU Agapitos

MARKOPOULOS Ioannis 0 0 0 0 KATSINIS Nikolaos

NIKOLOUDIS Georgios 0 0 0 0 SPYRIDONIDIS Alkiviadis

PANAGIOTAKOPOULOS Marios 0 0 0 0 KATSINIS Nikolaos

NIKOLOUDIS Georgios 0 0 0 0 PAPADIMITRIOU Agapitos

MARKOPOULOS Ioannis 0 0 0 0 SPYRIDONIDIS Alkiviadis

NIKOLOUDIS Georgios 0 0 0 0 KATSINIS Nikolaos

PANAGIOTAKOPOULOS Marios 0 0 0 0 SPYRIDONIDIS Alkiviadis

MARKOPOULOS Ioannis 0 0 0 0 PAPADIMITRIOU Agapitos

13:21 | Piste 12 R: BOUNTRIS Donatos, GRE

SPARTAKOS KORINTHIAS 45 39 A.A. IOANNINON

MINAS Georgios 5 5 2 2 KAZAKOS Orestis

XYNOS Nikolaos 5 10 6 4 KOSTAS AGNANTIS Alexandros

PAPADOPOULOS Vasileios 3 13 12 6 PASSIAS Nikolaos

MINAS Georgios 7 20 16 4 KOSTAS AGNANTIS Alexandros

PAPADOPOULOS Vasileios 5 25 20 4 KAZAKOS Orestis

XYNOS Nikolaos 2 27 26 6 PASSIAS Nikolaos

PAPADOPOULOS Vasileios 1 28 28 2 KOSTAS AGNANTIS Alexandros

MINAS Georgios 6 34 33 5 PASSIAS Nikolaos

XYNOS Nikolaos 11 45 39 6 KAZAKOS Orestis

Table 9-12

Piste

N.G.S. THESSALONIKIS IRAKLIS
1908

44 45 AKRITES

Piste

PANELLINIOS 45 44 L.X.THESSALONIKIS

Table 13-16
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Place 3/4

14:40 | Piste 1 R: BALLOS Georgios, GRE

P.A.O. ATHENS 33 45 IRIDA

KAVVADIAS Savvas 3 3 5 5 ALESTAS Georgios

FOUSTANAKIS Stylianos-Rafail 7 10 6 1 STAVARIS Gerasimos Nikolaos

KALESIS Ioannis 3 13 11 5 SYROS TOURMAN Alexandros

KAVVADIAS Savvas 2 15 12 1 STAVARIS Gerasimos Nikolaos

KALESIS Ioannis 5 20 23 11 ALESTAS Georgios

FOUSTANAKIS Stylianos-Rafail 4 24 30 7 SYROS TOURMAN Alexandros

DAKOUTROS Pavlos 0 24 35 5 STAVARIS Gerasimos Nikolaos

KAVVADIAS Savvas 3 27 40 5 SYROS TOURMAN Alexandros

FOUSTANAKIS Stylianos-Rafail 6 33 45 5 ALESTAS Georgios

Place 5/6

15:00 | Piste 12 R: MAKRIS Dimitrios, GRE

SPARTAKOS KORINTHIAS 45 37 A.E.K. ATHENS

MINAS Georgios 4 4 4 4 PAPADIMITRIOU Agapitos

XYNOS Nikolaos 6 10 6 2 KATSINIS Nikolaos

PAPADOPOULOS Vasileios 4 14 13 7 SPYRIDONIDIS Alkiviadis

MINAS Georgios 6 20 18 5 KATSINIS Nikolaos

PAPADOPOULOS Vasileios 5 25 24 6 PAPADIMITRIOU Agapitos

XYNOS Nikolaos 5 30 27 3 SPYRIDONIDIS Alkiviadis

PAPADOPOULOS Vasileios 5 35 33 6 KATSINIS Nikolaos

MINAS Georgios 5 40 36 3 SPYRIDONIDIS Alkiviadis

XYNOS Nikolaos 5 45 37 1 PAPADIMITRIOU Agapitos

Place 7/8

Place 9/10

Piste

PANELLINIOS 44 45 AKRITES

Place 11/12

Place 13/14

Piste

THISEAS IRAKLIOU 44 45 XIFOMACHOS

Place 15/16
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Final

14:40 | Piste 1 R: KYRIAKAKI Konstantina Lamprini, GRE / NIKOLOPOULOS Dimitrios,
GRE

A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 45 21 O.X.I.FLORINAS

THEODOROPOULOS Panagiotis 3 3 1 1 MAVROMATIS Achilleas

KARAMPASIS Konstantinos 3 6 2 1 TSOKAS Vasileios

KARAGIANNIS Panteleimon 9 15 8 6 TSOKAS Nikolaos

KARAMPASIS Konstantinos 5 20 8 0 MAVROMATIS Achilleas

THEODOROPOULOS Panagiotis 4 24 9 1 TSOKAS Nikolaos

KARAGIANNIS Panteleimon 5 29 14 5 TSOKAS Vasileios

KARAMPASIS Konstantinos 6 35 16 2 TSOKAS Nikolaos

KARAGIANNIS Panteleimon 5 40 18 2 MAVROMATIS Achilleas

THEODOROPOULOS Panagiotis 5 45 21 3 TSOKAS Vasileios
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Final placement CORRECTION #4

Place Nation Name Club Yob

1 GRE A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS  

        KARAGIANNIS Panteleimon GRE A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 2003

        DIDASKALOU Ilias GRE A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 1964

        THEODOROPOULOS Panagiotis GRE A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 2006

        KARAMPASIS Konstantinos GRE A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 2006

2 GRE O.X.I.FLORINAS O.X.I.FLORINAS  

        ILIADIS Konstantinos GRE O.X.I.FLORINAS 1996

        TSOKAS Nikolaos GRE O.X.I.FLORINAS 1995

        MAVROMATIS Achilleas GRE O.X.I.FLORINAS 2005

        TSOKAS Vasileios GRE O.X.I.FLORINAS 2008

3 GRE IRIDA IRIDA  

        ANDREOU Aris GRE IRIDA 2007

        SYROS TOURMAN Alexandros GRE IRIDA 2007

        STAVARIS Gerasimos Nikolaos GRE IRIDA 2005

        ALESTAS Georgios GRE IRIDA 2005

4 GRE P.A.O. ATHENS P.A.O. ATHENS  

        DAKOUTROS Pavlos GRE P.A.O. ATHENS 1993

        KAVVADIAS Savvas GRE P.A.O. ATHENS 1992

        FOUSTANAKIS Stylianos-Rafail GRE P.A.O. ATHENS 1998

        KALESIS Ioannis GRE P.A.O. ATHENS 2002

5 GRE SPARTAKOS KORINTHIAS SPARTAKOS KORINTHIAS  

        PAPADOPOULOS Vasileios GRE SPARTAKOS KORINTHIAS 1983

        AMPALOV Georges GRE SPARTAKOS KORINTHIAS 1982

        MINAS Georgios GRE SPARTAKOS KORINTHIAS 1994

        XYNOS Nikolaos GRE SPARTAKOS KORINTHIAS 1979

6 GRE A.E.K. ATHENS A.E.K. ATHENS  

        SPYRIDONIDIS Alkiviadis GRE A.E.K. ATHENS 2008

        PAPADIMITRIOU Agapitos GRE A.E.K. ATHENS 1983

        KATSINIS Nikolaos GRE A.E.K. ATHENS 1978

        TSONOPOULOS-TSONIS Andreas GRE A.E.K. ATHENS 1997

7 GRE A.A. IOANNINON A.A. IOANNINON  

        PASSIAS Nikolaos GRE A.A. IOANNINON 2007

        KOSTAS AGNANTIS Alexandros GRE A.A. IOANNINON 2010

        KAZAKOS Orestis GRE A.A. IOANNINON 2007

8 DNF GRE O.S.AMAROUSIOU (Direct elimination) O.S.KIFISSIA  

        NIKOLOUDIS Georgios GRE O.S.KIFISSIA 2006

        MARKOPOULOS Ioannis GRE O.S.KIFISSIA 2001

        PANAGIOTAKOPOULOS Marios GRE O.S.KIFISSIA 1999

        KESKINIDIS Ioannis GRE O.S.KIFISSIA 2001

9 DNF GRE AKRITES (Direct elimination) AKRITES  

        SECHIDIS Filippos GRE AKRITES 2004

        BOUGATSOS Alexandros GRE AKRITES 2003

        PATSOURAS Evangelos GRE AKRITES 2008
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Place Nation Name Club Yob

        MAINA Theochari Antonio Theouri GRE AKRITES 2004

10 DNF GRE PANELLINIOS (Direct elimination) PANELLINIOS  

        PAPADIMITRIOU Nikolaos GRE PANELLINIOS 2005

        TANASICIUC Nikolas-Vasile ROU PANELLINIOS 2007

        PAULET Eduard-Andrei ROU PANELLINIOS 2007

11 DNF GRE N.G.S. THESSALONIKIS IRAKLIS 1908 (Direct
elimination)

 

        TIKELLIS Konstantinos GRE N.G.S. THESSALONIKIS IRAKLIS
1908

2007

        POUTACHIDIS Christos GRE N.G.S. THESSALONIKIS IRAKLIS
1908

2008

        KIOSOGLOU Dominikos GRE N.G.S. THESSALONIKIS IRAKLIS
1908

2008

12 DNF GRE L.X.THESSALONIKIS (Direct elimination) L.X.THESSALONIKIS  

        RAMNALIS Anestis GRE L.X.THESSALONIKIS 1977

        MITSIOS ANTONAKOS Dimitrios GRE L.X.THESSALONIKIS 1993

        DOUKOPOULOS Georgios GRE L.X.THESSALONIKIS 2007

        ZAPRIS Petros GRE L.X.THESSALONIKIS 2007

13 DNF GRE XIFOMACHOS (Direct elimination) XIFOMACHOS  

        PAGONIS Ioannis GRE XIFOMACHOS 2008

        TSITSELIKIS Konstantinos GRE XIFOMACHOS 1967

        TSOUKALAS Stavros GRE XIFOMACHOS 2007

        DIMITRIOU Christos GRE XIFOMACHOS 1976

14 DNF GRE THISEAS IRAKLIOU (Direct elimination) THISEAS IRAKLIOU  

        VELONAKIS Michael GRE THISEAS IRAKLIOU 1983

        OMIROLIS Evangelos GRE THISEAS IRAKLIOU 2010

        LIVERIS Stefanos GRE THISEAS IRAKLIOU 1971

15 DNF GRE E.A.XIFASKIAS (Direct elimination) E.A.XIFASKIAS  

        STANTSIOS Athanasios GRE E.A.XIFASKIAS 1965

        STANTSIOS Vasileios GRE E.A.XIFASKIAS 1998

        TSIOUMANIS Dimitrios GRE E.A.XIFASKIAS 1991

        GERANTONIS Evangelos GRE E.A.XIFASKIAS 1982

16 DNF GRE L.O.VARIS (Direct elimination) L.O.VARIS  

        PALYVOS Christos Iason GRE L.O.VARIS 2008

        KONSTANTINIDIS Ilias GRE L.O.VARIS 1980

        NANAKIS Apollonas Stylianos GRE L.O.VARIS 2009

        NOTARAS Georgios GRE L.O.VARIS 2007

Table of 32

17 GRE VICTORIA ATHENS VICTORIA ATHENS  

        TSIKOURIS Iason GRE VICTORIA ATHENS 2010

        ARVANITIS Ilias GRE VICTORIA ATHENS 1980

        RAGKOUSIS Anastasios GRE VICTORIA ATHENS 1945

        SARRIS Nikolaos GRE VICTORIA ATHENS 2001
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Referees activity

Nation EpeeFoilSabreName T32 T16 T8 T9-16T4 T5-8 T9-12T13-16P3 P5 P7 P9 P11 P13 P15 A2 Ref Vid Ass

GRE NIKOLOPOULOS
Panagiotis

0 0 0

N B B BOUKAS Evangelos 0 0 0

N KONTOEIDIS
Panagiotis

1 1 2 0 0

BOUNTRIS Donatos 1 1 1 3 0 0

BALLOS Georgios 1 1 1 1 4 0 0

CHAITOGLOU
Evangelia

0 0 0

APOSTOLOPOULOS
Epaminondas

1 1 2 0 0

KYRIAKAKI
Konstantina Lamprini

1 1 1 1 4 0 0

N N N MAKRIS Dimitrios 0 0 0

N N N MAKRIS Dimitrios 1 1 1 1 4 0 0

N NIKOLOPOULOS
Dimitrios

1 1 1 3 0 0

N NIKOLOPOULOS
Dimitrios

0 0 0

N N MARKOPOULOS
Ioannis

0 0 0

GAZEPIDI Maria
Eleni

0 0 0

N N PLYTA Rafaela
Maritsa Iris

1 1 2 0 0

N N PLYTA Rafaela
Maritsa Iris

0 0 0

B N B SAINIS Christos 0 0 0

17 Referees
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Medalist CORRECTION #3

Medal Nation Name Club yob

Gold GRE A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS  

      KARAGIANNIS Panteleimon A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 2003

      DIDASKALOU Ilias A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 1964

      THEODOROPOULOS Panagiotis A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 2006

      KARAMPASIS Konstantinos A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 2006

Silver GRE O.X.I.FLORINAS O.X.I.FLORINAS  

      ILIADIS Konstantinos O.X.I.FLORINAS 1996

      TSOKAS Nikolaos O.X.I.FLORINAS 1995

      MAVROMATIS Achilleas O.X.I.FLORINAS 2005

      TSOKAS Vasileios O.X.I.FLORINAS 2008

Bronze GRE IRIDA IRIDA  

      ANDREOU Aris IRIDA 2007

      SYROS TOURMAN Alexandros IRIDA 2007

      STAVARIS Gerasimos Nikolaos IRIDA 2005

      ALESTAS Georgios IRIDA 2005


